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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

APRIL / MAY
Date Day Class Particulars

01 April 2025 Tuesday

02 April 2025 Wednesday
03 April 2025 Thursday

04 April 2025 Friday
05 April 2025 Saturday

06 April 2025 Sunday
07 April 2025 Monday
08 April 2025 Tuesday

09 April 2025 Wednesday

10 April 2025 Thursday PTA-EC #0 (member selection)

11 April
2025 Friday

I to X Handwriting Competition (Hindi & English)

I to XII Mahatma Phule Jayanti

12 April 2025 Saturday

13 April 2025 Sunday

14 April 2025 Monday I TO XII Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

15 April 2025 Tuesday

16 April 2025 Wednesday
17 April 2025 Thursday
18 April 2025 Friday I TO XII Good Friday
19 April 2025 Saturday

20 April 2025 Sunday

21 April 2025 Monday I to XII Chart-making competition starts

22 April 2025 Tuesday

23 April 2025 Wednesday

24 April 2025 to
30 April 2025 Thursday X & XII Periodic Test 1

01 May 2025 Thursday I to XII Maharashtra Day

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

JUNE
Date Day Class Particulars

01 June 2025 to
08 June 2025

Sunday to
Sunday IX to XII Summer Vacation

01 June 2025 to
10 June 2025

Sunday to
Tuesday I to VIII Summer Vacation

02 June 2025 Monday I to XII Teachers will resume
09 June 2025 Monday IX to XII Students will resume
11 June 2025 Wednesday I to VIII Students will resume
12 June 2025 Thursday
13 June 2025 Friday
14 June 2025 Saturday PTM #1 & PTA-EC #1
15 June 2025 Sunday
16 June 2025 Monday
17 June 2025 Tuesday
18 June 2025 Wednesday
19 June 2025 Thursday
20 June 2025 Friday

21 June 2025 Saturday
I to IV Clay Modelling Competition

V to VIII Be a Poet Competition

I to XII Yoga Day (June month Yoga Practice)
22 June 2025 Sunday
23 June 2025 Monday

24 June 2025 Tuesday

25 June 2025 Wednesday
26 June 2025 Thursday
27 June 2025 Friday
28 June 2025 Saturday
29 June 2025 Sunday
30 June 2025 Monday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

JULY
Date Day Class Particulars

01 July 2025 to
08 July 2025

Tuesday to
Tuesday I to IX & XI Periodic Test - 1

09 July 2025 Wednesday

10 July 2025 Thursday I to XII Guru Purnima

11 July 2025 Friday

12 July 2025 Saturday

13 July 2025 Sunday

14 July 2025 Monday

15 July 2025 Tuesday

16 July 2025 Wednesday

17 July 2025 Thursday

18 July 2025 Friday

19 July 2025 Saturday
I to X Dance Competition – ROUND STAGE

PTM #2

20 July 2025 Sunday

21 July 2025 Monday

22 July 2025 Tuesday

23 July 2025 Wednesday

24 July 2025 Thursday

25 July 2025 Friday III TO X Essay Writing Competition (Theme –
Independence Day)

26 July 2025 Saturday

27 July 2025 Sunday

28 July 2025 Monday

29 July 2025 Tuesday

30 July 2025 Wednesday

31 July 2025 Thursday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

AUGUST
Date Day Class Particulars

01 August 2025 Friday

02 August 2025 Saturday I TO X
Elocution Competition (Theme –
Freedom Struggle/Fight) ROUND

STAGE
03 August 2025 Sunday
04 August 2025 Monday
05 August 2025 Tuesday
06 August 2025 Wednesday
07 August 2025 Thursday

08 August 2025 Friday I TO X
Elocution Competition (Theme –
Freedom Struggle/Fight) - FINAL

09 August 2025 Saturday I to XII Raksha Bandhan

10 August 2025 Sunday
11 August 2025 Monday
12 August 2025 Tuesday
13 August 2025 Wednesday

14 August 2025 Thursday
I TO X Dance Competition – FINAL

I to IV
Independence Day

15 August 2025 Friday V to XII

16 August 2025 Saturday I to XII Gopal Kala
17 August 2025 Sunday

18 August 2025 to
23 August 2025 Monday X & XII Periodic Test 2

24 August 2025 Sunday

25 August 2025 Monday I TO VIII English Story Telling Competition

26 August 2025 Tuesday

27 August 2025 to
31 August 2025

Wednesday to
Sunday I to XII Ganesh Festival Holidays

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

SEPTEMBER

Date Day Class Particulars

01 September 2025 Monday
02 September 2025 Tuesday
03 September 2025 Wednesday
04 September 2025 Thursday I to XII Teachers’ Day
05 September 2025 Friday I to XII Eid-A-Milad
06 September 2025 Saturday I to XII Ananth Chaturdashi
07 September 2025 Sunday
08 September 2025 Monday
09 September 2025 Tuesday
10 September 2025 Wednesday IX & X Debate Competition
11 September 2025 Thursday
12 September 2025 Friday
13 September 2025 Saturday
14 September 2025 Sunday

15 September 2025 to
19 September 2025

Monday to
Friday

I to IX & XI Periodic Test 2

X & XII Summative Assessment 1

20 September 2025 Saturday

21 September 2025 Sunday

22 September 2025 Monday
23 September 2025 Tuesday
24 September 2025 Wednesday
25 September 2025 Thursday I TO IX Quiz Competition – ROUND STAGE

26 September 2025 Friday I TO IX
Quiz Competition - FINAL
PTM #3 and PTA-EC #2

27 September 2025 Saturday

28 September 2025 Sunday

29 September 2025 Monday

30 September 2025 Tuesday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

OCTOBER
Date Day Class Particulars

01 October 2025 Wednesday I to XII Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra

02 October 2025 Thursday I to XII Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra

03 October 2025 Friday

04 October 2025 Saturday

05 October 2025 Sunday

06 October 2025 to
14 October 2025

Monday to
Tuesday I to IX & XI Summative Assessment 1

06 October 2025 to
14 October 2025

Monday to
Tuesday X & XII Periodic Test 3

15 October 2025 Wednesday V to X Rangoli Competition

I to XII Abdul Kalam Jayanti / Diwali

16 October 2025 to
28 October 2025

Thursday to
Tuesday

IX to XII
and

Teachers Diwali Vacation
16 October 2025 to

03 November Friday I to VIII

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

NOVEMBER
Date Day Class Particulars

01 November 2025 to
03 November 2025

Saturday to
Monday I to VIII Diwali Vacation

04 November 2025 Tuesday I to VIII School will resume
05 November 2025 Wednesday

I to XII Sports Competition – ROUNDS
STAGE06 November 2025 Thursday

07 November 2025 Friday
08 November 2025 Saturday PTM #4 & PTA-EC #3
09 November 2025 Sunday
10 November 2025 Monday

I to XII

Sports Competition – ROUNDS
STAGE

11 November 2025 Tuesday
12 November 2025 Wednesday
13 November 2025 Thursday
14 November 2025 Friday Children’s Day

15 November 2025 Saturday Sports Competition – ROUNDS
STAGE

16 November 2025 Sunday
17 November 2025 Monday

I to XII
Sports Competition – ROUNDS

STAGE
18 November 2025 Tuesday
19 November 2025 Wednesday
20 November 2025 Thursday
21 November 2025 Friday Sports Competition – FINALS!

22 November 2025 Saturday I to XII Sports Competition Award
Ceremony

23 November 2025 Sunday
24 November 2025 Monday X & XII Prelims 1 begins
25 November 2025 Tuesday
26November 2025 Wednesday I to XII Constitution Day
27November 2025 Thursday
28 November 2025 Friday
29 November 2025 Saturday

30 November 2025 Sunday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

DECEMBER

Date Day Class Particulars

01 December 2025 Monday

02 December 2025 Monday X & XII Prelims 2 begins

03 December 2025 Wednesday

04 December 2025 Thursday

05 December 2025 Friday

06 December 2025 Saturday I TO X
Drawing Competition – “Ek
Bharat, Shreshth Bharat” –

Art Integrated Fit India Activity!
07 December 2025 Sunday

08 December 2025 Monday

09 December 2025 Tuesday

10 December 2025 Wednesday

11 December 2025 Thursday

12 December 2025 Friday

13 December 2025 Saturday

14 December 2025 Sunday

15 December 2025 Monday

16 December 2025 Tuesday

17 December 2025 Wednesday

18 December 2025 Thursday

19 December 2025 Friday

20 December 2025 Saturday

21 December 2025 Sunday

22 December 2025 Monday

23 December 2025 Tuesday

24 December 2025 Wednesday I to XII Annual Day / Christmas Day

25 December 2025 to
28 December 2025

Thursday to
Sunday

I to XII and
Teachers

Christmas Vacation
25 December 2025 to
01 January 2026

Thursday to
Thursday I to IV

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

JANUARY

Date Day Class Particulars
1 January 2026 Thursday I to XII New Year’s Day
2 January 2026 Friday
3 January 2026 Saturday I to XII Savitribai Phule Jayanti
4 January 2026 Sunday
5 January 2026 Monday
6 January 2026 Tuesday
7 January 2026 Wednesday
8 January 2026 Thursday
9 January 2026 Friday
10 January 2026 Saturday
11 January 2026 Sunday
12 January 2026 Monday V TO X Skit Competition – ROUND STAGE
13 January 2026 Tuesday I to IX & XI Periodic Test 3 begins
14 January 2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
15 January 2026 Thursday
16 January 2026 Friday
17 January 2026 Saturday V TO X Skit Competition - FINAL
18 January 2026 Sunday
19 January 2026 Monday
20 January 2026 Tuesday X & XII Prelims 3 begins
21 January 2026 Wednesday
22 January 2026 Thursday
23 January 2026 Friday
24 January 2026 Saturday I to IV Republic Day

PTM #5 & PTA-EC #4
25 January 2026 Sunday
26 January 2026 Monday V to XII Republic Day
27 January 2026 Tuesday
28 January 2026 Wednesday
29 January 2026 Thursday
30 January 2026 Friday
31 January 2026 Saturday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

FEBRUARY

Date Day Class Particulars

1 February 2026 Sunday

2 February 2026 Monday

3 February 2026 Tuesday

4 February 2026 Wednesday

5 February 2026 Thursday

6 February 2026 Friday

7 February 2026 Saturday

8 February 2026 Sunday

9 February 2026 Monday IX and XI Summative Assessment 2 begins

10 February 2026 Tuesday

11 February 2026 Wednesday

12 February 2026 Thursday

13 February 2026 Friday

14 February 2026 Saturday

15 February 2026 Sunday

16 February 2026 Monday

17 February 2026 Tuesday

18 February 2026 Wednesday I to XII Shiv Jayanti

19 February 2026 Thursday I to XII Shiv Jayanti

20 February 2026 Friday

21 February 2026 Saturday

22 February 2026 Sunday

23 February 2026 Monday

24 February 2026 Tuesday

25 February 2026 Wednesday

26 February 2026 Thursday

27 February 2026 Friday I to XII Marathi Day

28 February 2026 Saturday I to XII Science Day

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations
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Monthly Schedule for AY 2025-26

MARCH

Date Day Class Particulars

01 March 2026 Sunday

02 March 2026 Monday

03 March 2026 Tuesday

04 March 2026 Wednesday Holi

05 March 2026 Thursday

06 March 2026 Friday

07 March 2026 Saturday

08 March 2026 Sunday

09 March 2026 Monday

10 March 2026 Tuesday

I to VIII Summative Assessment 2

11 March 2026 Wednesday

12 March 2026 Thursday

13 March 2026 Friday

14 March 2026 Saturday

15 March 2026 Sunday

16 March 2026 Monday

I to VIII Summative Assessment 217 March 2026 Tuesday

18 March 2026 Wednesday

19 March 2026 Thursday

20 March 2026 Friday Ramzan-Eid

21 March 2026 Saturday

22 March 2026 Sunday

23 March 2026 Monday

24 March 2026 Tuesday

25 March 2026 Wednesday

26 March 2026 Thursday

27 March 2026 Friday

28 March 2026 Saturday
29 March 2026 Sunday

- Holidays - Exams - PTM/PTA-EC - Competitions - Celebrations


